Griner Veltliner
Rled We ChS elb eI‘g, Kamptal DAC Lagenwein

Griiner Veltliner
Ried Wechselberg

KAMPTAL
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Gruner Veltliner |

2019

Kamptal DAC, Lagenwein
Austria

Lower Austria

Kamptal

Wechselberg

primary rock, gneiss

1963

about 3000 plants/ha
October 2019

Whole cluster pressing, tem-
perature controlled fermentation
at 17°C

stainless steel tank

19.5° KMW

13

5.7

1.0

12°C

Strassertal valley winds its way between Gaisberg hill and
Wechselberg hill. The latter is more to the east and slightly
higher. Our Wechselberg vineyard overlooking-the whaole pic-
turesque Kamptal valley is one of the best.ones ‘Strass has'to
offer. The hillside is fully oriented towards'the south and boasts
soils like gneiss, schist and different layers of'quartzite, marble
and amphibolite - perfect conditions. for elegant yet powerful
Veltliners or great Rieslings with pronounced terroir notes.



